41. Nidbergschiessen 2025
Schitzenverein Mels

Einzelrangliste
25.04.2025 - 03.05.2025

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Kressig Flurin
Willi Matthias
Maurer Georg
Scherrer Mario
Venzin Barclamiu
Eggenberger Simon
Bigger Patrick
Keller Stefano
Widrig Paul
Good Patrick
Gubser Simon
Pavlovic Sinisa
Bigger Peter
Kummer Ruedi
Lenherr Patrik
Heimberg Thomas
Kihne Beat
Gmiir Peter
Willi Christian
Schena Renato
Malnati Dominik
Grob Walter
Schwarz Marco
Hefti Ernst
Bless Othmar
Mannhart Beat
Kressig Gopf
Eder Lars
Oberholzer Martin
Jager Andreas
Hermann Roman
Michel Oskar
Winteler Peter
Jager Meinrad
Tschirky Alex
Frey Reto
Gmiir Urs
Komminoth Ralf
Reichenbach Lars
Willi Patrick
Freitag Silvio
Schnider Edi
Grob Roger
Kessler Philipp W.
Pfiffner Martin
Dutler Bruno
Meier Bruno
Spani Ruedi

© 0N O~ WN

A A DMDDNDAEDDDWWWWOWWWWWWOWNNNNNNMNNNNNRERRPERRERPREPR PR
O NN OMNPOOONDNDNR®NRPLPOOO~NOANWNEROOOONOOUNWNLERO

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

1999 E
1992 E
1965V
1986 E
1959 v
1978 S
1990 E
1973 S
1959 vV
1982 E
1987 E
1979 S
1986 E
1960 V
1971 S
1985 E
1987 E
1974 S
1945 SV
1966 S
1943 SV
1960 V
1985 E
1939 SV
1946 SV
1982 E
1957V
1996 E
1953 SV
1965V
1983 E
1945 SV
1955 SV
1957V
1966 S
1971 S
1972 S
1980 E
2000 E
2000 E
1979 S
1966 S
1977 S
1982 E
1948 SV
1954 SV
1962 V
1977 S

Verein

Sennwald, Schitzenverein

Mels, Schitzenverein

Mels, Schitzenverein
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Mels, Schitzenverein

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Taminaschiitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Taminaschtitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Vilters, Militérschiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschtzen
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenvere
Amden, Schitzen

Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen

Mols, Schitzengesellschaft

Mels, Schitzenverein

Wildhaus, Militdrschiitzenverein
Wartau, Schitzenverein

Linthal, Schitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Wartau, Schitzenverein
Buchs-Riéfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Quinten, Militarschitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Buchs-Riéfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Neckertal, Sportschitzen
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Weisstannen, Schiitzenverein
Wangs, Militéarschitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen

Wartau, Schitzenverein
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein
Mels, Schitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Wangs, Militéarschitzenverein
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Salenstein, Standschiitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schitzenverein
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Mels, Militarschiitzenverein
Schindellegi, Schitzenverein

Seite 1 von 3

Spg
Std

Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
57-03
Std
57-03
Std
57-03
90
57-03
FW
57-03
90
Std
Std
FwW
FW
KA
Std
90
FwW
Std
90
FwW
90
FW
90
Std
57-03
90
Std
90
Std
Std
90
Std
KA
57-03
KA
Std

Punkte
386
383
381
380
378
378
378
376
375
373
372
371
371
368
368
368
367
366
365
365
364
364
364
363
363
363
362
362
361
361
361
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
359
358
358
358
357
357
357
357

03.05.2025, 12:27:33



41. Nidbergschiessen 2025
Schitzenverein Mels

Einzelrangliste
25.04.2025 - 03.05.2025

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Lenherr Roger
Bosch Robert
Steger Michael
Végeli Merlin
Scherrer Bruno
Gachter Dominik
Rupp Hans
Kressig Ewald
Zihimann Urs
Jeger Peter
Wicki Lydia
Vogler Peter
Schlegel Philip
Rothenberger Simon
Kihne Daniel
Zurbriigg Rudolf
Albertin Othmar
Caspescha Ernst
Scherrer Stefan
Schlegel Hardy
Zimmermann Jvo
Schmid Markus
Brunold Bini
Pfiffner Thomas
Bless Roger
Meier Martin
Willi Robert
Lenherr Josef
Schwitter Daniel
Beeli Peter
Streule Bruno
Rupp Christoph
Lippuner Peter
Klausmann Sven
Meier Fabian
Moser Carlo
Zippert Dominik
Kessler Isidor
Wiist Rico
Hagmann Thomas
Knaus Paul
Gubser Hermann
Lampert Rainer
Zimmermann Roger
Oettli Urs
Hammerli Dario
Pfiffner Urs
Gruber Heidi

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

1982 E
1945 SV
1976 S
1998 E
1963 V
1987 E
1948 SV
1953 SV
1955 SV
1958 V
1996 E
1949 SV
1988 E
1995 E
1976 S
1979 S
1946 SV
1970 S
1976 S
1954 SV
1974 S
1971 S
1965V
1974 S
1975 S
1987 E
1956 V
1950 SV
1990 E
1961V
1959V
1987 E
1968 S
1985 E
2000 E
1964 V
1984 E
1953 SV
1975 S
2003 E
1955 SV
1970 S
1970 S
1975 S
1968 S
1990 E
1952 SV
1955 SV

Verein Spg
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell Std
Wartau, Schitzenverein 57-03
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein 90

Escholzmatt, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03

Sargans, Schiitzenverein Std
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell Std
Taminaschitzen, Schitzengesellschaft ~ FW
Buchs-Riéfis, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch ~ FW
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein Std
Escholzmatt, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein FwW
Mels, Schitzenverein Std
Buchs-Riéfis, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militérschitzenvere 90
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen Std
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen 57-03
Maladers, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein Std
Wartau, Schitzenverein KA
Vilters, Militérschiitzenverein 57-03
Wartau, Schitzenverein KA
Maladers, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90
Mels, Schitzenverein Std
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein Std
Salenstein, Standschiitzengesellschaft 90
Berschis, Feldschitzengesellschaft ~ FW
Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell KA
Sargans, Schiitzenverein Std
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein 90
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein 57-03
Mels, Schitzenverein 90
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell Std
Quinten, Militarschitzenverein 57-03
Sennwald, Schitzenverein 90
Neckertal, Sportschitzen 57-03
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein 90
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein 90
Oberriet, Feldschiutzenverein 90
Sennwald, Schitzenverein 90
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen 57-03
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein 90
Wartau, Schitzenverein KA
Vilters, Militérschiitzenverein 90
Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein KA
Weesen, Schiitzenverein 90
Mels, Schitzenverein 57-03
Bonaduz, Schitzenverein 90

Seite 2 von 3

Punkte
357
356
356
356
355
352
351
351
351
351
350
349
349
349
348
348
347
347
347
346
345
344
342
342
341
341
340
339
338
337
336
336
335
335
334
333
333
332
332
332
331
331
331
330
328
327
326
326

03.05.2025, 12:27:33



41. Nidbergschiessen 2025
Schitzenverein Mels

Einzelrangliste
25.04.2025 - 03.05.2025

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

97 Rinderer Marc

98 Schlegel Jakob

99 Duft Marcel

100 Caspescha Nadja
101 Hefti Walter

102 Leuzinger Andreas
103 Janser Sabine

104 Machler Anton

105 Willi Stefan

106 Benz Ulrich

107 Zangger Ernst

108 Rosenkranz Theo
109 Sommer Daniel

110 Durscher Manuela
111 Pfiffner Walter

112 Steinmann Jakob
113 Frauenfelder René
114 Bischof Jorin

115 Willi Livia

116 Grinenfelder Silvio
117 Gabathuler Mathias
118 Rupp Ernst

119 Schiesser Jakob
120 Wohlwend Erwin
121 Eberle Robert

122 Kihne Philipp

123 Schwender Simona
124 Britt Ruedi

125 Jud Cornelius

126 Janser Peter

127 Kocherhans Beda
128 Bdsch Jngeborg
129 Kihne Natascha
130 Schlegel Annemarie
131 Marxer Philipp

132 Clopath Nico

133 von Wachter Johannes
134 Paes Costa Joana

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

1974 S
1959 vV
1960 V
1974 S
1958 vV
1998 E
1982 E
1952 SV
1962 V
1983 E
1952 SV
1961V
1966 S
1990 E
1957V
1958 V
1961V

Verein

Linthal, Schitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schitzenverein
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militérschitzenvere
Maladers, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Quinten, Militarschitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Buchs-Réfis, Schiitzengesellschaft
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein
Buchs-Riéfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Mels, Militarschitzenverein
Bonaduz, Schitzenverein

Riedern, Militarschiessverein
Weisstannen, Schitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein

2010 U17 Buchs-Réfis, Schiitzengesellschaft

1996 E
1945 SV
1956 V
1949 SV
1959 vV
1953 SV
1966 S
1956 V
2001 E
1948 SV
1963 V
1987 E
1941 SV
1957V
1991 E
1961V
1989 E
1950 SV

Mels, Schitzenverein

Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schitzenverein
Taminaschtitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Schitzengesellschaft
Sennwald, Schitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Taminaschiitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sargans, Schiitzenverein
Weisstannen, Schitzenverein
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Quinten, Militarschitzenverein
Sargans, Schiitzenverein

Wartau, Schitzenverein
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militérschitzenvere
Wartau, Schitzenverein

Wartau, Schitzenverein

Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein

2008 U21 Buchs-Réfis, Schiitzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Buchs-Réfis, Schiitzengesellschaft

Seite 3von 3

Spg
57-03
90

90

90
KA

90

90
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
KA

90
57-03
90

Std
90

90
Std
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
90

90
57-03
90

90

90

90

90

90
57-02
57-03
90

90

Punkte
325
324
324
324
323
323
322
321
321
321
320
320
320
319
318
317
317
314
314
312
310
309
309
306
301
298
297
295
295
294
291
286
286
279
252
251
247
209

03.05.2025, 12:27:33



