Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

			7.00		gsstich - Alle Gewein
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
1	Kressig Flurin	1999 E	Sennwald, Schützenverein	Std	386
2	Willi Matthias	1992 E	Mels, Schützenverein	Std	383
3	Maurer Georg	1965 V	Mels, Schützenverein	Std	381
4	Scherrer Mario	1986 E	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	Std	380
5	Venzin Barclamiu	1959 V	Mels, Schützenverein	FW	378
6	Eggenberger Simon	1978 S	Gams, Schützengesellschaft Tell	Std	378
7	Bigger Patrick	1990 E	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	378
8	Keller Stefano	1973 S	Taminaschützen, Schützengesellschaft	Std	376
9	Widrig Paul	1959 V	Taminaschützen, Schützengesellschaft	Std	375
10	Good Patrick	1982 E	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Std	373
11	Gubser Simon	1987 E	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	372
12	Pavlovic Sinisa	1979 S	Rapperswil, Stadtschützen	57-03	371
13	Bigger Peter	1986 E	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	371
14	Kummer Ruedi	1960 V	Niederurnen, Standschützen	57-03	368
15	Lenherr Patrik	1971 S	Gams, Schützengesellschaft Tell	Std	368
16	Heimberg Thomas	1985 E	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	368
17	Kühne Beat	1987 E	Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militärschützenvere	90	367
18	Gmür Peter	1974 S	Amden, Schützen	57-03	366
19	Willi Christian	1945 SV	Rapperswil, Stadtschützen	FW	365
20	Schena Renato	1966 S	Mols, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	365
21	Malnati Dominik	1943 SV	Mels, Schützenverein	90	364
22	Grob Walter	1960 V	Wildhaus, Militärschützenverein	Std	364
23	Schwarz Marco	1985 E	Wartau, Schützenverein	Std	364
24	Hefti Ernst	1939 SV	Linthal, Schützengesellschaft	FW	363
25	Bless Othmar	1946 SV	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	FW	363
26	Mannhart Beat	1982 E	Wartau, Schützenverein	KA	363
27	Kressig Göpf	1957 V	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	Std	362
28	Eder Lars	1996 E	Quinten, Militärschützenverein	90	362
29	Oberholzer Martin	1953 SV	Rapperswil, Stadtschützen	FW	361
30	Jäger Andreas	1965 V	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	Std	361
31	Hermann Roman	1983 E	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	361
32	Michel Oskar	1945 SV		FW	360
33	Winteler Peter		Neckertal, Sportschützen	90	360
34	Jäger Meinrad	1957 V	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	FW	360
35	Tschirky Alex	1966 S	Weisstannen, Schützenverein	90	360
36	Frey Reto	1971 S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Std	360
37	Gmür Urs	1972 S	Amden, Schützen	57-03	360
38	Komminoth Ralf	1980 E	Wartau, Schützenverein	90	360
39	Reichenbach Lars	2000 E	Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein	Std	360
40	Willi Patrick	2000 E	Mels, Schützenverein	90	360
41	Freitag Silvio	1979 S	Niederurnen, Standschützen	Std	359
42	Schnider Edi	1966 S	Wangs, Militärschützenverein	Std	358
43	Grob Roger	1977 S	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	90	358
44	Kessler Philipp W.	1977 S 1982 E	Salenstein, Standschützengesellschaft	Std	358
44 45	Pfiffner Martin		Wartau, Schützenverein	KA	357
46	Dutler Bruno		Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft		35 <i>7</i> 357
46 47	Meier Bruno	1954 SV 1962 V	Mels, Militärschützenverein	57-03 KA	357 357
47 48	Späni Ruedi	1962 V 1977 S	Schindellegi, Schützenverein	Std	35 <i>7</i> 357
40	Spain Nucui	1911 3	Schillagiegi, Schalzenverein	Siu	JJ1

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

-			7.4	<u>Jeannan</u>	- Alle Geweille
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
49	Lenherr Roger	1982 E	Gams, Schützengesellschaft Tell	Std	357
50	Bösch Robert		Wartau, Schützenverein	57-03	356
51	Steger Michael	1976 S	Oberriet, Feldschützenverein	90	356
52	Vögeli Merlin	1998 E	Escholzmatt, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	356
53	Scherrer Bruno	1963 V	Sargans, Schützenverein	Std	355
54	Gächter Dominik	1987 E	Gams, Schützengesellschaft Tell	Std	352
55	Rupp Hans	1948 SV	Taminaschützen, Schützengesellschaft	FW	351
56	Kressig Ewald	1953 SV	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	Std	351
57	Zihlmann Urs	1955 SV	Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellsch	FW	351
58	Jeger Peter	1958 V	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	Std	351
59	Wicki Lydia	1996 E	Escholzmatt, Schützengesellschaft	90	350
60	Vogler Peter	1949 SV	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	FW	349
61	Schlegel Philip	1988 E	Mels, Schützenverein	Std	349
62	Rothenberger Simon	1995 E	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	Std	349
63	Kühne Daniel	1976 S	Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militärschützenvere	90	348
64	Zurbrügg Rudolf	1979 S	Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	Std	348
65	Albertin Othmar	1946 SV	Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	57-03	347
66	Caspescha Ernst	1970 S	Maladers, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	347
67	Scherrer Stefan	1976 S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	Std	347
68	Schlegel Hardy	1954 SV	Wartau, Schützenverein	KA	346
69	Zimmermann Jvo	1974 S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	57-03	345
70	Schmid Markus	1971 S	Wartau, Schützenverein	KA	344
71	Brunold Bini	1965 V	Maladers, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	342
72	Pfiffner Thomas	1974 S	Mels, Schützenverein	Std	342
73	Bless Roger	1975 S	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein		341
74	Meier Martin	1987 E	Salenstein, Standschützengesellschaft		341
75	Willi Robert	1956 V	Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft		340
76	Lenherr Josef		Gams, Schützengesellschaft Tell	KA	339
77	Schwitter Daniel	1990 E	Sargans, Schützenverein	Std	338
78	Beeli Peter	1961 V	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	90	337
79	Streule Bruno	1959 V	Oberriet, Feldschützenverein	57-03	336
80	Rupp Christoph	1987 E	Mels, Schützenverein	90	336
81	Lippuner Peter	1968 S	Gams, Schützengesellschaft Tell	Std	335
82	Klausmann Sven	1985 E	Quinten, Militärschützenverein	57-03	335
83	Meier Fabian	2000 E	Sennwald, Schützenverein	90	334
84	Moser Carlo	1964 V	Neckertal, Sportschützen	57-03	333
85	Zippert Dominik	1984 E	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	90	333
86	Kessler Isidor	1953 SV	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein		332
87	Wüst Rico	1975 S	Oberriet, Feldschützenverein	90	332
88	Hagmann Thomas	2003 E	Sennwald, Schützenverein	90	332
89	Knaus Paul	1955 SV	Neckertal, Sportschützen	57-03	331
90	Gubser Hermann	1933 SV	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein		331
91	Lampert Rainer	1970 S	Wartau, Schützenverein	KA	331
92	Zimmermann Roger	1970 S 1975 S	Vilters, Militärschützenverein	90	330
93	Oettli Urs	1975 S 1968 S	Bonaduz, Schützenverein	KA	328
93 94	Hämmerli Dario	1900 S 1990 E	Weesen, Schützenverein	90	326 327
94 95	Pfiffner Urs	1990 E 1952 SV			32 <i>1</i> 326
			Mels, Schützenverein	57-03	
96	Gruber Heidi	1955 SV	Bonaduz, Schützenverein	90	326

41. Nidbergschiessen 2025 Schützenverein Mels

Einzelrangliste 25.04.2025 - 03.05.2025

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

					<u> </u>	 _
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
97	Rinderer Marc	1974 S	Linthal, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	325	
98	Schlegel Jakob	1959 V	Wartau, Schützenverein	90	324	
99	Duft Marcel	1960 V	Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militärschützenvere	90	324	
100	Caspescha Nadja	1974 S	Maladers, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	324	
101	Hefti Walter	1958 V	Linthal, Schützengesellschaft	KA	323	
102	Leuzinger Andreas	1998 E	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	90	323	
103	Janser Sabine	1982 E	Quinten, Militärschützenverein	90	322	
104	Mächler Anton	1952 SV	Rapperswil, Stadtschützen	57-03	321	
105	Willi Stefan	1962 V	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	321	
106	Benz Ulrich	1983 E	Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein	57-03	321	
107	Zangger Ernst	1952 SV	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	320	
108	Rosenkranz Theo	1961 V	Mels, Militärschützenverein	KA	320	
109	Sommer Daniel	1966 S	Bonaduz, Schützenverein	90	320	
110	Durscher Manuela	1990 E	Riedern, Militärschiessverein	57-03	319	
111	Pfiffner Walter	1957 V	Weisstannen, Schützenverein	90	318	
112	Steinmann Jakob	1958 V	Niederurnen, Standschützen	KA	317	
113	Frauenfelder René	1961 V	Bonaduz, Schützenverein	Std	317	
114	Bischof Jorin	2010 U17	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	90	314	
115	Willi Livia	1996 E	Mels, Schützenverein	90	314	
116	Grünenfelder Silvio	1945 SV	Wangs, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	312	
117	Gabathuler Mathias	1956 V	Wartau, Schützenverein	57-03	310	
118	Rupp Ernst	1949 SV	Taminaschützen, Schützengesellschaft	90	309	
119	Schiesser Jakob	1959 V	Linthal, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	309	
120	Wohlwend Erwin	1953 SV	Sennwald, Schützenverein	57-03	306	
121	Eberle Robert	1966 S	Niederurnen, Standschützen	57-03	301	
122	Kühne Philipp	1956 V	Taminaschützen, Schützengesellschaft	90	298	
123	Schwender Simona	2001 E	Sargans, Schützenverein	90	297	
124	Britt Ruedi	1948 SV	Weisstannen, Schützenverein	57-03	295	
125	Jud Cornelius	1963 V	Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	295	
126	Janser Peter	1987 E	Quinten, Militärschützenverein	90	294	
127	Kocherhans Beda	1941 SV	Sargans, Schützenverein	90	291	
128	Bösch Jngeborg	1957 V	Wartau, Schützenverein	90	286	
129	Kühne Natascha	1991 E	Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militärschützenvere	90	286	
130	Schlegel Annemarie	1961 V	Wartau, Schützenverein	90	279	
131	Marxer Philipp	1989 E	Wartau, Schützenverein	57-02	252	
132	Clopath Nico	1950 SV	Bonaduz, Schützenverein	57-03	251	
133	von Wachter Johannes	2008 U21	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	90	247	
134	Paes Costa Joana	2006 U21	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	90	209	